
 

APRIL 2024 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 

 
31 

 

1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

6 
 

  

Settlement Day 
 ( LKG – II) 

General Orientation  
VI - VIII 

 

Assembly  
II - X 

New Session begins  
 

House Meet        List 
Checking 

General Orientation  
III - V 

 
 

7 
 
 
 

8 
 

 

9 
 
 

10 
 
 

11 
 
 

12 
 
 

13 
 
 

 

Introductory Assembly 
and Id celebration 

III – V 
 

Introductory 
Assembly and Id 

celebration 
IX - X 

 

Introductory 
Assembly and Id 

celebration 
VI = VIII 

 

EId-ul-Fitr 

House Meet 
Final Attendance + 
Introductory team 

building activity 
 

Second Saturday 

 
 

14 15 
 

16 
 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

Ambedkar 
Jayanti 

 

Mahavir Jayanti and 
Ambedkar Jayanti 

celebration 
III – V 

Introduction of 
students council 

IX - X 
Ram Navami   

General Orientation  
VI – VIII 

 
 

21 
 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

Mahavir 
Jayanti 

 

English language Day 
and Earth Day 

celebration 
III – V 

English language Day 
celebration 

IX-X 
  

English language 
Day, Mahavir 
Jayanti and 

Ambedkar Jayanti 
celebration 

VI - VIII 
 

VI - VIII 

 

Panel round-student 
Council 

 
House Activity 

Art n craft 

Academic Orientation     
UKG, Grade 2 and IX - X 

 
 
 
 
M 
 

28 29 
 

30 
 

 
Outstation trip – VI – X – 17th – 19th 

Book Fair – III - X Last week of May (15th – 18th) 
 

 

Mental Health 

Assembly 

III - V 

Campaigning  

Student Council 

IX - X 

 
 
 



 

 
 

PT 1 – 6th – 10th May – IX – X 
Extra classes – X – 20th – 22nd 
Outstation trip – VI – X – 17th – 19the  

Book Fair – III - X Last week of May (15th – 18th) 
 

MAY 2024 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 

 
28 

 

29 
 

30 
 

1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

   
Mental Health 

Assembly 
VI - VIII 

 

Voting- IX-X 
 

House Meet  
IT Activity 

 

Academic Orientation      
LKG and Grade 1 

 
Hindi orientation 

Grade III 
 
 

 

 
5 

 

 

 

6 
 

 

7 
 
 

8 
 
 

9 
 
 

10 
 
 

11 
 
 

  
Special 

 Assembly 
X A 

Special Assembly 
   VIII A 

 
Inter House 
 IT Activity 

Second Saturday 

 

 
12 13 

 
14 

 
15 

 
16 

 
17 

 
18 

 

 
Special Assembly 

V A 
Special Assembly 

X B 
Special Assembly 

        VIII B 

Investiture 
Ceremony 

VI-X 

Last working day  
for students 
Recreational 

House Activity 

Open House Meet 
LKG – Grade 2 and VI - VIII 
              PTM – III – V 

 

 
19 

 

 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

 
Summer break 

begins 
  Buddha Purnima  

Result Distribution  
IX – X 

 

 
26 27 

 

28 
 

29 
 

30 
 

31 
 

1 

 

       



 

 

JUNE 2024 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 

 
26 

 

27 
 

28 
 

29 
 

30 
 

31 1 

       

 

 
2 

 

 

 

3 

 
 

4 

 
 

5 

 
 

6 

 
 

7 

 
 

8 
 

       

 

 
9 10 

 

11 
 

12 
 

13 
 

14 
 

15 

       

 

 
16 

 

 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 

 Id-ul-zuha      

 

 
23 24 

 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

28 
 

29 

   
Teachers 

Rejoining    

 

 
30 1 

 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

6 

       

       



 

JULY 2024 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 

 
30 

 

1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

6 
 

 School Reopens     

Sports  

Intra House 

Meet 

 

 

 
7 

 

 

 

8 

 

 

9 

 

 

10 

 

 

11 

 

 

12 

 

 

13 

 

 

  

Mental Health 

Assembly  

IX - X 

  

Sports 

Intra House 

Meet 

Second Saturday 

 

 
14 15 

 

16 

 

17 

 

18 

 

19 

 

20 

 

  

Picnic – III –V 

Special 

Assembly 

X B 

Muharram  
Sports 

House Activity 

Parenting session – 

Grade 1 and 2 

 

 

 
21 

 

 

22 

 

23 

 

24 

 

25 

 

26 

 

27 

 

 

Special 

Assembly 

V B 

 

Special 

assembly 

VII A 

S.A II Daffodil  

Picnic  

(Grade I and II) 

Hindi Intra House 

Activity 

Parenting session – 

LKG and UKG 

 

 
28 29 

 

30 

 

31 

 

1 

 

2 

 

3 

 

 

Special 

Assembly 

V C 

Hindi Diwas  

IX – X  

Hindi Diwas 

VI – VIII 

Chess tournament – VI –X – 18th and 19th 

UT 1 – VI– VIII – 8th – 15th  

Safety Drill – whole school – Nur – Grade X 

Reading and English orientation – Grade 3 – 20th  

EVS Orientation – Grade 4 – 20th 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

AUGUST 2024 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesda

y 
Thursday Friday Saturday 

 

 
28 

 

29 
 

30 
 

31 
 

1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

    S.A II Lily  
Inter House Activity 

            Hindi 

Open House 

 IX – X 

UT 1 result  

VI - VIII 

 

 
4 

 

 

 

5 

 
 

6 

 
 

7 

 
 

8 

 
 

9 

 
 

10 

 
   

Special 

 Assembly 

IX B 
 S.A II Rose  Intra Talent Hunt 

Second 

Saturday 

 

 
11 12 

 

13 
 

14 
 

15 
 

16 
 

17 
 

 

Reading 

Assembly 

III - V 

IT Special 

Assembly 

IX, X 

Special 

Assembly 

Independence 

day – III - X  

Independence 

Day  
Intra Talent Hunt 

Open House 

III – V 

 

 

 
18 

 

 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

 
Raksha 

Bandhan  

Special 

Assembly 

IX 

Reading 

Assembly 

VI - VIII 
S.A I Rose  Inter Talent Hunt  

 

 
25 26 

 

27 
 

28 
 

29 
 

30 
 

31 
 

 Janmashtami  

Special 

Assembly 

X C 

Special 

assembly 

VII B 
 

Intra English Poem 

recitation 

F.A 1 

Report Distribution 

(LKG – I)  

Visit of music club students – IX and X – 3rd week 

Book Week celebration – III – VIII – 19th – 23rd ( In the classes itself) 

Dear Time – LKG – Grade X – 23rd (30 mins in the morning) 

EVS orientation – Grade 3 – 17th 

SS.C visit to National Museum – Grade 6 – 9th  

 

 



 

SEPTEMBER 2024 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 

 
1 

 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

6 
 

7 
 

 

Hindi Special 

assembly  

III – V 

 

Special 

assembly 

VII C 

Teacher’s Day 

Celebration – 

Nur – Grade X 

Inter English 

Poem recitation 

III - IV 

 

 

 
8 

 

 

 

9 

 
 

10 

 
 

11 

 
 

12 

 
 

13 

 
 

14 

 
 

 

EVS Special 

assembly  

III – V 
  S.A I Daffodil  

Recreational 

Activity 

III - IV 
Second Saturday 

 

 
15 16 

 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

 Eid-i-Milad     ----- 

Term 1 Report 

Distribution (Grade 2) + 

2nd Academic 

Orientation (Grade 1) 

 

 
22 

 

 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

28 
 

 
Term 2  

begins    
Intra Reading 

House Activity 

 

2nd Academic 

Orientation  

Grade 1 

 

 

 

29 30 
 

1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

    

Proposing: 

1. half yearly exams VI - X– from 9th-  20th  

2. Swimming culmination – 28th  

3. Half days – III – V – 17th – 20th – Grade III & IV 

4. Preparatory Off –6th -  V- IX 

Maths Orientation Grade 3 – 7th  
 

 



 

OCTOBER 2024 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 

 
29 

 

30 
 

1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

   Gandhi Jayanti   

Inter Reading 

House Activity 

 

PTM  

Result Distribution – III-X 

 

 

 
6 

 

 

 

7 

 
 

8 

 
 

9 

 
 

10 

 
 

11 

 
 

12 

 
 

    
Dusshera 

break 

Dusshera 

break  

Dusshera Second 

Saturday 

 

 
13 14 

 

15 
 

16 
 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

    
Valmiki 

Jayanti  

Inter House 

English poem 

Activity  

 V 

Open House Meet (LKG-I) 

+ 

2nd Academic Orientation 

(Grade 2)  

 

 
20 

 

 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

     ---- Annual Event- Nur - X 

 

 
27 28 

 

29 
 

30 
 

31 
 

Other things 

EVS +E 

Other things 
 

 

  
Diwali Break 

begins 
Diwali  

Run through days – 23rd-25th 

Annual Art Exhibition – III – X -  5th  
EVS and PBL exhibition – Proposing on 21st 

Dec   



 

NOVEMBER 2024 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 

 
27 

 

28 
 

29 
 

30 
 

31 
 

1 
 

2 
 

     Diwali Break  Diwali Break 

 

 
3 

 

 

 

4 

 
 

5 

 
 

6 

 
 

7 

 
 

8 

 
 

9 

 
 Bhai Duj      

Intra House 

EVS activity 
Second Saturday 

 

 
10 11 

 

12 
 

13 
 

14 
 

15 
 

16 
 

 
Mental Health 

Assembly 

Mental Health 

Assembly 
Mental Health 

Assembly 

S.A 

 UKG 

Daffodil 

Guru Nanak 

Jayanti  
 

 

 
17 

 

 

18 

 
19 

 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

  
Special 

Assembly 

IX C 

IT club 

presentation  VI 

- X 

S.A I Tulip  Inter House 

 EVS activity  

 

 
24 25 

 

26 
 

27 
 

28 
 

29 
 

30 
 

 

   UT 2 – VI -VIII 

PT 3 – IX 

Pre Boards - X 

Special 

Assembly 

Constitution day 

VI – IX - ??? 

Swapping    

Subject Visit – Hindi and EVS – Grade 5 – 29th Nov 

Special Assembly-Constitution day-VI – IX  

Club Presentation – Volley Ball – 14th Nov 

Art n craft visit – For IX and X club students – 30th 

Pre Boards 1 – Grade X – 25th Nov-13th Dec 

 

 



 

DECEMBER 2024 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesda

y 
Thursday Friday Saturday 

 

 
1 

 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

6 
 

7 
 

 UT ends 

Normal 

 Assembly 

 

  
Maths Intra 

House Activity 
 

 

 

8 

 

 

 

9 

 

 

10 

 

 

11 

 

 

12 

 

 

13 

 

 

14 

 

 

 

Normal 

 Assembly 

 

  
Special 

Assembly VI A 

S.A 

 Ist Lily 

Picnic  

LKG and UKG 

Maths Inter 

House Activity 

Second Saturday 

 

 

15 16 

 

17 

 

18 

 

19 

 

20 

 

21 

 

 
Maths Assembly 

III - V 

 

Maths Assembly 

VI - IX 

 

Swapping 
S.A 

 UKG Rose  

Picnic 

IX-X 

Result Distribution 

VI – X 

PTM – III - V 

 

 

22 

 

 

23 

 

24 

 

25 

 

26 

 

27 

 

28 

 

 

Special 

 Assembly 

IV A 

Picnic  

 VI – VIII 

 

Normal 

 Assembly 

 

Christmas    

F.A 2 Report Distribution 

(LKG – I) 

 

PT 3 Result Distribution 

IX - X 

 

 

 

29 30 

 

31 

 

1 

 

2 

 

3 

 

4 

 

 

Special 

 Assembly 

IV B ??? 

Winter Break 

begins 

 

Maths Exhibition – 3rd or 4th week – VI – IX 

Art n craft visit – For VI – VIII for club students – 7th Dec 

EVS visit – Grade 4 – 13th 

EVS and PBL exhibition – Proposing on 21st Dec  

 

 

 



 

 

 JAN 2025  

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 29 30 31 1 2 3 4 

       

 

 
5 

 

6 
 

7 

 

8 

 

9 

 

10 
 

11 

 
 

 School Reopens 

Nur - IX    
Intra House 

English Activity  

 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 

  
Normal 

 Assembly 

 
  

Inter House 

English Activity  Teachers Picnic  

 

 
19 

 

20 

 

21 

 

22 

 

23 
 

24 

 

25 

 
 

Skating 

presentation 

Normal 

 Assembly 

 
  

Republic Day 

celebration  

 III - IX 
 

 26 27 28 29 30 31 1 

Republic 

Day  

Special 

 Assembly 

   IV B  

Normal 

 Assembly 

 
  

Sports Intra 

House Activity  

Club presentation of performing Arts – 24th Jan 

Pre Boards 2 – Grade X – 8th – 20th 

Reading Visit – Grade 6 – Last week 

Club presentation of performing Arts – 24th Jan 

Pre Boards 2 – Grade X – 8th – 20th 

Reading Visit – Grade 6 – Last week 

 



 

       

       

       

       
 

FEB 2025 
 

       

       

       

       
 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 26 27 28 29 30 31 1 

      

Handing Over 

Ceremony  

 Grade X 

Open House 

 III - VIII  
 

 
2 

 

3 
 

4 

 

5 

 

6 

 

7 
 

8 

 
Basant 

Panchami 

Special 

 Assembly 

III A 
  

Normal 

 Assembly 

 

EVS educational 

visit – Grade 3 

Special 

Assembly VI C 

S.A UKG Lily  
Sports Inter 

House Activity   

 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 

 

Special 

 Assembly 

III B 

  

Normal 

 Assembly 

 

Special 

 Assembly 

Science 
VI - IX  

S.A LKG Daffodil  

S.A LKG Rose 

  
Sports Inter 

House Activity 

Parenting session  

Grade 1 and 2 

 

 
16 

 

17 

 

18 

 

19 

 

20 

 
21 

 

22 

 
 

Special 

 Assembly 

IT 
  

Last working Day - 

IX 

Preparatory Off 

- IX  

 23 24 25 26 27 28 VI - VIII 

Last working Day  25th Feb 

Preparatory off – 27th Feb 

Annual Exams – 28th 

Feb- 13th March 

Annual Exam – IX – 24th 

Pre Boards Result 

Distribution – 3rd Feb  

 

 

Special 

 Assembly 

III C  
Special  Assembly 
Science VI - IX -    

 Mini Sports 

Day 

LKG – Grade 

2 

Maha Shivratri 

off   



 

 
       

       

       

       

       

       

       
 

MAR 2025 
 

       

       

       

       

       

       

       
 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 23 24 25 26 27 28 1 

       

 

 
2 

 

3 
 

4 

 

5 

 

6 

 

7 
 

8 

 
       

 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 

    
 Last Working 

Day whole 

school 

Holi  

Off  

 

 
16 

 

17 

 

18 

 

19 

 

20 
 

21 

 

22 

 
      

Result Distribution– I 

II - IX 

 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 

       

 30 31 Half days – III – IV – 10th – 13th March 

2 

3 

4 

5   

Annual Exam ends – VI – VIII – 13th March 

Last working day – Grade V – 3rd March 

Exams begins – Grade V – 5th – 13th March 

Day Camp – LKG – Grade - II 

Day Camp III – V  

 

 

 

 



 

Working Days - 2024-25 

            Month Total Working days Dates of Working 

Saturdays 

 

April 17 6, 20, 27 

May 13 4, 18, 25 

June 4( for teachers) 29 

July 22 6, 20, 27 

August 19 3, 17, 24, 31 

Sep Middle – 11 + 9( Exams) 

Primary- 20 

7,21, 28 

Oct 17 5, 19, 26 

Nov 19 16, 23, 30 

Dec 20 7, 21, 28 

Jan 20 18, 25 

Feb Middle – 13 

Primary - 17 

1,15,22 

March Primary - 9 1,15,22,29 

Total 171 regular days + 9 exam days –180 -  

Middle classes 

193 - Primary 

 

 



 

 


