	APRIL 2024									
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday				
31	1	2	3	4	5	6				
		Settlement Day (LKG - II) General Orientation VI - VIII	Assembly II - X New Session begins		House Meet List Checking	General Orientation III - V				
7	8	9	10	11	12	13				
	Introductory Assembly and Id celebration III – V	Introductory Assembly and Id celebration IX - X	Introductory Assembly and Id celebration VI = VIII	Eld-ul-Fitr	House Meet Final Attendance + Introductory team building activity	Second Saturday				
14	15	16	17	18	19	20				
Ambedkar Jayanti	Mahavir Jayanti and Ambedkar Jayanti celebration III – V	Introduction of students council IX - X	Ram Navami			General Orientation VI – VIII				
21	22	23	24	25	26	27				
Mahavir Jayanti	English language Day and Earth Day celebration III – V	English language Day celebration IX-X	English language Day, Mahavir Jayanti and Ambedkar Jayanti celebration VI - VIII		Panel round-student Council House Activity Art n craft	Academic Orientation UKG, Grade 2 and IX - X				
28	29	30			I					
	Mental Health Assembly III - V	Campaigning Student Council IX - X	Outstation trip – VI – X – 17^{th} – 19^{th} Book Fair – III - X Last week of May (15^{th} – 18^{th})							

MAY 2024

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
28	29	30	1	2	3	4
			Mental Health		Voting- IX-X	Academic Orientation LKG and Grade 1
			Assembly VI - VIII		House Meet IT Activity	Hindi orientation Grade III
5	6	7	8	9	10	11
		Special Assembly X A	Special Assembly VIII A		Inter House IT Activity	Second Saturday
12	13	14	15	16	17	18
	Special Assembly V A	Special Assembly X B	Special Assembly VIII B	Investiture Ceremony VI-X	Last working day for students Recreational House Activity	Open House Meet LKG – Grade 2 and VI - VIII PTM – III – V
19	20	21	22	23	24	25
	Summer break begins			Buddha Purnima		Result Distribution IX – X
26	27	28	29	30	31	1

PT 1 - 6th - 10th May - IX - X **Extra classes - X - 20th - 22nd**Outstation trip, VI, V, 17th 10th

Outstation trip – VI – X – 17th – 19^{the}

Book Fair - III - X Last week of May (15th - 18th)

	JUNE 2024										
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday					
26	27	28	29	30	31	1					
2	3	4	5	6	7	8					
9	10	11	12	13	14	15					
16	17 Id-ul-zuha	18	19	20	21	22					
23	24	25	Z6 Teachers Rejoining	27	28	29					
30	1	2	3	4	5	6					

	JULY 2024									
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday				
30	1	2	3	4	5	6				
	School Reopens				Sports Intra House Meet					
7	8	9	10	11	12	13				
		Mental Health Assembly IX - X			Sports Intra House Meet	Second Saturday				
14	15	16	17	18	19	20				
		Picnic – III –V Special Assembly X B	Muharram		Sports House Activity	Parenting session – Grade 1 and 2				
21	22	23	24	25	26	27				
	Special Assembly V B		Special assembly VII A	S.A II Daffodil	Picnic (Grade I and II) Hindi Intra House Activity	Parenting session – LKG and UKG				
28	29	30	31	1	2	3				
	Special Assembly V C	Hindi Diwas IX – X	Hindi Diwas VI – VIII	UT 1 – VI– VIII – 8 th Safety Drill – whole	e school – Nur – Gra ish orientation – Gra	ıde X				

AUGUST 2024

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesda	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
28	29	30	31	1	2	3
				S.A II Lily	Inter House Activity Hindi	Open House IX – X UT 1 result VI - VIII
4	5	6	7	8	9	10
		Special Assembly IX B		S.A II Rose	Intra Talent Hunt	Second Saturday
11	12	13	14	15	16	17
	Reading Assembly III - V	IT Special Assembly IX, X	Special Assembly Independence day – III - X	Independence Day	Intra Talent Hunt	Open House III – V
18	19	20	21	22	23	24
	Raksha Bandhan	Special Assembly IX	Reading Assembly VI - VIII	S.A I Rose	Inter Talent Hunt	
25	26	27	28	29	30	31
	Janmashtami 2 students - IX ar	Special Assembly X C	Special assembly VII B		Intra English Poem recitation	F.A 1 Report Distribution (LKG – I)

Visit of music club students – IX and X – 3rd week

Book Week celebration – III – VIII – 19^{th} – 23^{rd} (In the classes itself)

Dear Time – LKG – Grade X – 23rd (30 mins in the morning)

EVS orientation – Grade 3 – 17th

SS.C visit to National Museum – Grade 6 – 9th

SEPTEMBER 2024

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	
	Hindi Special assembly III – V		Special assembly VII C	Teacher's Day Celebration – Nur – Grade X	Inter English Poem recitation III - IV		
8	9	10	11	12	13	14	
	EVS Special assembly III – V			S.A I Daffodil	Recreational Activity III - IV	Second Saturday	
15	16	17	18	19	20	21	
	Eid-i-Milad					Term 1 Report Distribution (Grade 2) + 2 nd Academic Orientation (Grade 1)	
22	23	24	25	26	27	28	
	Term 2 begins				Intra Reading House Activity	2 nd Academic Orientation Grade 1	
29	30	1	2	3	4	5	
				Proposing: 1. half yearly exams VI - X- from 9 th - 20 th 2. Swimming culmination - 28 th 3. Half days - III - V - 17 th - 20 th - Grade III & IV 4. Preparatory Off -6 th - V- IX Maths Orientation Grade 3 - 7 th			

OCTOBER 2024

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
29	30	1	2	3	4	5
			Gandhi Jayanti		Inter Reading House Activity	PTM Result Distribution – III-X
6	7	8	9	10	11	12
				Dusshera break	Dusshera break	Dusshera Second Saturday
13	14	15	16	17	18	19
				Valmiki Jayanti	Inter House English poem Activity V	Open House Meet (LKG-I) + 2 nd Academic Orientation (Grade 2)
20	21	22	23	24	25	26
						Annual Event- Nur - X
27	28	29	30	31		Other things
			Diwali Break begins	Diwali	Annual Art I	igh days – 23rd-25 th Exhibition – III – X - 5 th nibition – Proposing on 21 st Dec

NOVEMBER 2024

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
27	28	29	30	31	1	2
					Diwali Break	Diwali Break
3	4	5	6	7	8	9
Bhai Duj					Intra House EVS activity	Second Saturday
10	11	12	13	14	15	16
	Mental Health Assembly	Mental Health Assembly	Mental Health Assembly	S.A UKG Daffodil	Guru Nanak Jayanti	
17	18	19	20	21	22	23
		Special Assembly IX C	IT club presentation VI - X	S.A I Tulip	Inter House EVS activity	
24	25	26	27	28	29	30
	UT 2 – VI -VIII PT 3 – IX Pre Boards - X	Special Assembly Constitution day VI – IX - ???	Swapping			

Subject Visit – Hindi and EVS – Grade 5 – 29th Nov Special Assembly-Constitution day-VI – IX Club Presentation – Volley Ball – 14th Nov Art n craft visit – For IX and X club students – 30th Pre Boards 1 – Grade X – 25th Nov-13th Dec

DECEMBER 2024

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesda	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	
	UT ends	Normal Assembly			Maths Intra House Activity		
8	9	10	11	12	13	14	
	Normal Assembly		Special Assembly VI A	S.A Ist Lily	Picnic LKG and UKG Maths Inter House Activity	Second Saturday	
15	16	17	18	19	20	21	
	Maths Assembly III - V	Maths Assembly VI - IX	Swapping	S.A UKG Rose	Picnic IX-X	Result Distribution VI – X PTM – III - V	
22	23	24	25	26	27	28	
	Special	Picnic VI – VIII				F.A 2 Report Distribution (LKG – I)	
	Assembly IV A	Normal Assembly	Christmas			PT 3 Result Distribution IX - X	
29	30	31	1	2	3	4	
	Special Assembly IV B ??? Winter Break begins		Maths Exhibition – 3 rd or 4 th week – VI – IX Art n craft visit – For VI – VIII for club students – 7 th Dec EVS visit – Grade 4 – 13th EVS and PBL exhibition – Proposing on 21 st Dec				

JAN 2025

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
29	30	31	1	2	3	4
5	6 School Reopens Nur - IX	7	8	9	Intra House English Activity	11
12	13	14 Normal Assembly	15	16	17 Inter House English Activity	18 Teachers Picnic
19	Skating presentation	21 Normal Assembly	22	23	24 Republic Day celebration III - IX	25
Republic Day	Special Assembly IV B	Normal Assembly	29	30	31 Sports Intra House Activity	1

Club presentation of performing Arts – 24th Jan

Pre Boards 2 – Grade X – 8th – 20th

Reading Visit – Grade 6 – Last week

Club presentation of performing Arts – 24th Jan

Pre Boards 2 – Grade X – 8th – 20th

Reading Visit – Grade 6 – Last week

FEB 2025

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
26	27	28	29	30	31	Handing Over Ceremony Grade X Open House III - VIII
Basant Panchami	Special Assembly III A	Normal Assembly	EVS educational visit – Grade 3 Special Assembly VI C	6 S.A UKG Lily	Sports Inter House Activity	8
9	Special Assembly III B	Normal Assembly	Special Assembly Science VI - IX	S.A LKG Daffodil	14 S.A LKG Rose Sports Inter House Activity	Parenting session Grade 1 and 2
16	17 Special Assembly IT	18	19	20 Last working Day - IX	21 Preparatory Off - IX	22
23	Special Assembly III C Special Assembly Science VI - IX -	25 Mini Sports Day LKG – Grade 2	26 Maha Shivratri off	27	28	VI - VIII Last working Day 25 th Feb Preparatory off – 27 th Feb Annual Exams – 28 th Feb- 13 th March Annual Exam – IX – 24 th Pre Boards Result Distribution – 3 rd Feb

MAR 2025

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY			
23	24	25	26	27	28	1			
2	3	4	5	6	7	8			
9	10	11	12	13 Last Working Day whole school	14 Holi Off	15			
16	17	18	19	20	21	Result Distribution– I			
23	24	25	26	27	28	29			
30	31		Half days – III – IV – 10 th – 13 th March Annual Exam ends – VI – VIII – 13 th March Last working day – Grade V – 3 rd March Exams begins – Grade V – 5 th – 13 th March Day Camp – LKG – Grade - II Day Camp III – V						

Working Days - 2024-25

Month	Total Working days	Dates of Working Saturdays	
April	17	6, 20, 27	
May	13	4, 18, 25	
June	4(for teachers)	29	
July	22	6, 20, 27	
August	19	3, 17, 24, 31	
Sep	Middle - 11 + 9(Exams)	7,21, 28	
	Primary- 20		
Oct	17	5, 19, 26	
Nov	19	16, 23, 30	
Dec	20	7, 21, 28	
Jan	20	18, 25	
Feb	Middle - 13	1,15,22	
	Primary - 17		
March	Primary - 9	1,15,22,29	
Total	171 regular days + 9 exam days -180 -		
	Middle classes		
	193 - Primary		